


LEG DIR ROAD TOTAL 

  Start Covington – Elm & Reynolds   

  S Elm St SE 0.00 

0.08 R Conyers St SE 0.08 

0.30 R Emory St SW 0.38 

0.10 L SR 81 (Washington St SW) 0.48 

3.21 L Covington Bypass Rd 3.69 

0.43 R Lower River Rd 4.12 

4.92 L Rocky Plains Rd 9.04 

3.45 S Lackey Rd (cross GA 36) 12.49 

1.63 R Henderson Mill Rd 14.12 

5.75 L County Line Rd 19.87 

2.34 L GA-11 22.21 

1.77 R Mill Pond Rd (becomes Newborn Rd) 23.98 

7.42 R Keencheefoonee Rd 31.40 

2.48 R Dickson Rd 33.88 

1.71 L Brownwood Rd 35.59 

1.22 L Centennial Rd 36.81 

1.50 L Newborn Rd 38.31 

3.18 R Elliott Rd 41.49 

0.91 R Highway 229 42.40 

3.47 L Adams Cir 45.87 

2.02 L GA-142 47.89 

0.59 R Woodlawn Rd 48.48 

1.89 R Mount Mariah Rd 50.37 

1.23 R Elks Club Rd 51.60 

1.28 L Starrsville Rd 52.88 

1.71 R Highway 213 54.59 

1.34 R GA-36 55.93 

0.51 R E End Rd 56.44 

2.34 S Dearing St SE 58.78 

1.43 L Floyd St NE 60.21 

0.69 L Elm St SE 60.90 

0.08 Finish Covington - Elm & Reynolds 60.98 
 


